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Organisation of Pharmaceutical Producers of India

Holidays for the Year 2025

Please note the Public Holidays to be observed by Mumbai Office during the year 2025:

Sr. No. | Holiday Month Date Day
1. New Year Day January 01.01.2025 Wednesday
2 Mahashivratri February 26.02.2025 Wednesday
3 Holi March 14.03.2025 Friday
4. Ramzan Eid (Eid ul Fitr) March 31.03.2025 Monday
5, Maharashtra Din(Labour Day) | May 01.05.2025 Thursday
6. Independence Day August 15.08.2025 Friday
7. Ganesh Chaturthi August 27.08.2025 Wednesday
8. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02.10.2025 Thursday
9. Diwali October 21.10.2025 Tuesday
10. Diwali October 22.10.2025 Wednesday
11. Guru Nanak Jayanti November 05.11.2025 Wednesday
124 Christmas December 25.12.2025 Thursday

A0

Shreyas Kale

Director Finance & Administration and Association Secretary

Organisation of Pharmaceutical Producers of India
Regd. Off.: 1620, C - Wing, ONE BKC, G, Block, Plot No. C-66, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
Tel: +91 22 6662 7007 / 6662 7008, www.indiaoppi.com, CIN: U91120MH1965GAP0O13389



AD OPPI

Organisation of Pharmaceutical Producers of India

“Nﬁ

HRd & fae

Holidays for the Year 2025
Please note the Public Holidays to be observed by Delhi Office during the year 2025:

Sr. No. | Holiday Month Date Day
1. New Year Day January 01.01.2025 Wednesday
2; Mahashivratri February 26.02.2025 Wednesday
3. Holi March 14.03.2025 Friday
4. Ramzan Eid (Eid ul Fitr) March 31.03.2025 Monday
5. Mahavir Jayanti April 10.04.2025 Thursday
6. Good Friday April 18.04.2025 Friday
r Independence Day August 15.08.2025 Friday
8. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02.10.2025 Thursday
9. Diwali October 21.10.2025 Tuesday
10 Diwali October 22.10.2025 Wednesday
11. Guru Nanak Jayanti November 05.11.2025 Wednesday
12. Christmas December 25.12.2025 Thursday
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